SGP30-2.5K Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Sensirion SGP30-2.5K SGP30-2.5K Distributor SGP30-2.5K Supplier
SGP30-2.5K Price SGP30-2.5K Pictures SGP30-2.5K Image
SGP30-2.5K PDF Datasheet SGP30-2.5K Download Datasheet SGP30-2.5K Datasheet
SGP30-2.5K Stock Buy SGP30-2.5K Buy Sensirion SGP30-2.5K
Sensirion SGP30-2.5K Sensirion Supplier Sensirion Distributor
Sensirion SGP30-2.5K Sensirion AG SGP30-2.5K Sensitron SGP30-2.5K
Sensitron Semiconductors SGP30-2.5K
Sensirion
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SGP30-2.5K
MANUFACTURER Sensirion
DESCRIPTION AIR QUALITY GAS SENSOR FOR VOC'S
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 1.62 V ~ 1.98 V
TYPE Air Quality
SERIES -
OUTPUT I²C
OTHER NAMES 1-101646-01
1649-1084-2
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 7 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Air Quality Sensor I²C
CURRENT - SUPPLY 48mA
ACCURACY ±10%
SGP30-2.5K
Part Number: SGP30-2.5K
Manufacturer/Brand: Sensirion
Product description AIR QUALITY GAS SENSOR FOR VOC'S
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.SGP30-2.5K.pdf
2.SGP30-2.5K.pdf
3.SGP30-2.5K.pdf
4.SGP30-2.5K.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SGP30-2.5K
1.SGP30-2.5K.pdf
2.SGP30-2.5K.pdf
3.SGP30-2.5K.pdf
4.SGP30-2.5K.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SGP30N60XKSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  IGBT 600V 41A 250W TO263
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SGP20N60XKSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  IGBT 600V 40A 179W TO220-3
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SGP6N60UFDTU
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IGBT 600V 6A 30W TO220
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SGP15N60RUFTU
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IGBT 600V 24A 160W TO220
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SGP40N60UFTU
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IGBT 600V 40A 160W TO220
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SGP5N60RUFDTU
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IGBT 600V 8A 60W TO220
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SGP30N60HSXKSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  IGBT 600V 41A 250W TO220-3
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SGPC3-2.5K
Manufacturers:  Sensirion
Description:  AIR QUALITY GAS SENSOR LOW POWER
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SGP23N60UFTU
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IGBT 600V 23A 100W TO220-3
In stock:  104 pcs
RFQ
SGP15N60XKSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  IGBT 600V 31A 139W TO220-3
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SGP23N60UFDTU
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IGBT 600V 23A 100W TO220
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SGP20N60HSXKSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  IGBT 600V 36A 178W TO220-3
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ